Gilbertsville, PA 19525 

 Go to https://stlukegilbertsville.org/

generosity and click on the “Generosity” 

page. 

 From your smartphone, text 73256, in the 

message area key STLUKE 

 Scan the QR below and follow the prompts. 

God’s Work, Our Hands 

One hundred and fourteen (114)baby 

and youth hats, plus one blanket are 

going to Shriners Hospital and a family 

shelter.  Ruth Nice’s granddaughter 

will make the delivery. Thank you to all 

of our knitters! 

St. Luke Prayer Chain Ministry